
Cost of Attendance

Undergraduate – Active Duty

ACTIVE DUTY - UG (OFF CAMPUS) 
Attending less than 6 credit hours

Summer 2026 
12 weeks 

Fall 2026
 18 weeks

Spring 2027
18 weeks

Transportation 780 1170 1170

Books & Supplies 72 72 72

Tuition 1194 1194 1194

Total 2046 2436 2436
ACTIVE DUTY - UG (OFF CAMPUS)  
Attending between 6-8 credit hours 

Summer 2026 
12 weeks 

Fall 2026
 18 weeks

Spring 2027
18 weeks

Food (ONLY) 2196 3294 3294

Transportation 780 1170 1170

Books & Supplies 144 144 144

Personal  & Miscellaneous 1440 2160 2160

Tuition 2388 2388 2388

Average :Direct Loan Fee 26 26 26

Total 6974 9182 9182
ACTIVE DUTY - UG (OFF CAMPUS) 
Attending between 9-11 credit hours 

Summer 2026 
12 weeks 

Fall 2026
 18 weeks

Spring 2027
18 weeks

Food (ONLY) 2196 3294 3294

Transportation 780 1170 1170

Books & Supplies 216 216 216

Personal  & Miscellaneous 1440 2160 2160

Tuition 3582 3582 3582

Average :Direct Loan Fee 26 26 26

Total 8240 10448 10448
ACTIVE DUTY - UG (OFF CAMPUS) 
Attending between 12+ credit hours 

Summer 2026 
12 weeks 

Fall 2026
 18 weeks

Spring 2027
18 weeks

Food (ONLY) 2196 3294 3294

Transportation 780 1170 1170

Books & Supplies 288 288 288

Personal  & Miscellaneous 1440 2160 2160

Tuition 4776 4776 4776

Average :Direct Loan Fee 26 26 26

Total 9506 11714 11714



Cost of Attendance

Undergraduate - Military
MILITARY - UG (OFF CAMPUS) 
Attending less than 6 credit hours

Summer 2026 
12 weeks 

Fall 2026
 18 weeks

Spring 2027
18 weeks

Transportation 780 1170 1170

Books & Supplies 72 72 72

Tuition 750 750 750

Total 1602 1992 1992
MILITARY - UG (OFF CAMPUS) 
Attending between 6-8 credit hours 

Summer 2026 
12 weeks 

Fall 2026
 18 weeks

Spring 2027
18 weeks

Food & Housing 6060 9090 9090

Transportation 780 1170 1170

Books & Supplies 144 144 144

Personal  & Miscellaneous 1440 2160 2160

Tuition 1500 1500 1500

Average :Direct Loan Fee 26 26 26

Total 9950 14090 14090
MILITARY - UG (OFF CAMPUS) 
Attending between 9-11 credit hours 

Summer 2026 
12 weeks 

Fall 2026
 18 weeks

Spring 2027
18 weeks

Food & Housing 6060 9090 9090

Transportation 780 1170 1170

Books & Supplies 216 216 216

Personal  & Miscellaneous 1440 2160 2160

Tuition 2250 2250 2250

Average :Direct Loan Fee 26 26 26

Total 10772 14912 14912
MILITARY - UG (OFF CAMPUS) 
Attending between 12+ credit hours 

Summer 2026 
12 weeks 

Fall 2026
 18 weeks

Spring 2027
18 weeks

Food & Housing 6060 9090 9090

Transportation 780 1170 1170

Books & Supplies 288 288 288

Personal  & Miscellaneous 1440 2160 2160

Tuition 3000 3000 3000

Average :Direct Loan Fee 26 26 26

Total 11594 15734 15734



Cost of Attendance

Masters – Active Duty

ACTIVE DUTY - Masters (OFF CAMPUS) 
Attending less than 3 credit hours 

Summer 2026 
12 weeks 

Fall 2026
 18 weeks

Spring 2027
18 weeks

Transportation 780 1170 1170

Books & Supplies 63 63 63

Tuition 804 804 804

Total 1647 2037 2037
ACTIVE DUTY - Masters (OFF CAMPUS) 
Attending between 3-5 credit hours 

Summer 2026 
12 weeks 

Fall 2026
 18 weeks

Spring 2027
18 weeks

Food (ONLY) 2196 3294 3294

Transportation 780 1170 1170

Books & Supplies 126 126 126

Personal  & Miscellaneous 1440 2160 2160

Tuition 1608 1608 1608

Average :Direct Loan Fee 76 76 76

Total 6226 8434 8434
ACTIVE DUTY - Masters (OFF CAMPUS) 
Attending between 6+ credit hours 

Summer 2026 
12 weeks 

Fall 2026
 18 weeks

Spring 2027
18 weeks

Food (ONLY) 2196 3294 3294

Transportation 780 1170 1170

Books & Supplies 252 252 252

Personal  & Miscellaneous 1440 2160 2160

Tuition 3216 3216 3216

Average :Direct Loan Fee 76 76 76

Total 7960 10168 10168



Cost of Attendance

Masters – Military

MILITARY - Masters (OFF CAMPUS) 
Attending less than 3 credit hours hours 

Summer 2026 
12 weeks 

Fall 2026
 18 weeks

Spring 2027
18 weeks

Transportation 780 1170 1170

Books & Supplies 63 63 63

Tuition 804 804 804

Total 1647 2037 2037
MILITARY – Masters (OFF CAMPUS) 
Attending between 3-5 credit hours 

Summer 2026 
12 weeks 

Fall 2026
 18 weeks

Spring 2027
18 weeks

Food & Housing 6060 9090 9090

Transportation 780 1170 1170

Books & Supplies 126 126 126

Personal  & Miscellaneous 1440 2160 2160

Tuition 1608 1608 1608

Average :Direct Loan Fee 76 76 76

Total 10090 14230 14230
MILITARY - Masters (OFF CAMPUS) 
Attending between 6+ credit hours 

Summer 2026 
12 weeks 

Fall 2026
 18 weeks

Spring 2027
18 weeks

Food & Housing 6060 9090 9090

Transportation 780 1170 1170

Books & Supplies 252 252 252

Personal  & Miscellaneous 1440 2160 2160

Tuition 3216 3216 3216

Average :Direct Loan Fee 76 76 76

Total 11824 15964 15964



Cost of Attendance

Doctoral – Active Duty

ACTIVE DUTY - DR (OFF CAMPUS) 
Attending less than 3 credit hours 

Summer 2026 
12 weeks 

Fall 2026
 18 weeks

Spring 2027
18 weeks

Transportation 820 1170 1170

Books & Supplies 63 63 63

Tuition 1122 1122 1122

Total 1902 2355 2355
ACTIVE DUTY - DR (OFF CAMPUS) 
Attending between 3-5 credit hours 

Summer 2026 
12 weeks 

Fall 2026
 18 weeks

Spring 2027
18 weeks

Food (ONLY) 2196 3294 3294

Transportation 780 1170 1170

Books & Supplies 126 126 126

Personal  & Miscellaneous 1440 2160 2160

Tuition 2244 2244 2244

Average :Direct Loan Fee 76 76 76

Total 6862 9070 9070
ACTIVE DUTY - DR (OFF CAMPUS) 
Attending between 6+ credit hours 

Summer 2026 
12 weeks 

Fall 2026
 18 weeks

Spring 2027
18 weeks

Food (ONLY) 2196 3294 3294

Transportation 780 1170 1170

Books & Supplies 252 252 252

Personal  & Miscellaneous 1440 2160 2160

Tuition 4488 4488 4488

Average :Direct Loan Fee 76 76 76

Total 9232 11440 11440


	Slide 1: Cost of Attendance Undergraduate – Active Duty
	Slide 2: Cost of Attendance Undergraduate - Military
	Slide 3: Cost of Attendance Masters – Active Duty
	Slide 4: Cost of Attendance Masters – Military
	Slide 5: Cost of Attendance Doctoral – Active Duty

